EHETNBGHETSEERTE HRHER

KRRMR

=]=] E
BINARE
BREB A

BEHDMA

YA CE
EHE/S\ l:

BB
N

$F AL —k
G2

T LE
K

>OVEt
7—ILR
FAAAOY

LWE C<E
W5 L<

W/ 5ES/KVY
i

i
Bk
AR A

TIR#h
BAEEH

B
<Y

NFFE
NFF

BARE
#m R

E i

R

R

R

330
330

SR

R

&
=
A
&

R

J4UE
M7 A

A= (t)

0.

Coooo
OO oNe)

0.

[N}

0.1

oo oe
o —

5.8
5.8
v 5.5
h 0.3
27.1

KR & @&

) 2808

- 0

23] 2808

- 0

=) 1236

) 5184

) 5400

- 0

23] 4860

- 0

- 0

- 0

23] 4536

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

0

RE 5616

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

RE 7560

(23] 367

- 0

- 0

RE 2063

RE 1944

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

- 0

23] 972

- 0
RE
RE

(%

20254 108 148

2160

5184
4320

3888

3456

(=N}

3672

(=N e NN

5400

o O

o O

6480

324

1512
1404

o O [Nl

[Nl

864
0

- 3456
- 3456

AFEFATERBL 103% XBIEREHR

AH
HIH
*fH

27. 1
26.3
103.0

[
(N
%

3024
3240

3024

2484

[N}

5508

286

1080
432

[N} [N

[N

632

KiEH

il
m

10 k

10k

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

10k

8 k

0.25k

5k
5k

13k
13k

X ZTOMEE @A LEAFRSE) 00VEST

()

gLy

mn
_h

mn
mn

mn
mn

mn
_h

Z=
AL
2=
L

=
AL
2=
L

2=
L
=
AL

Sif
X

3
I

w_h
Pk gh
=
L

mn

in
R_h

PN
BA

BA
PN
BA
PN

PN
BA

BA
PN

PN
BA

BA
PN

PN
BA
PN
BA
PN

PN
BA

BEA
A
BEA
A
A
EPN
A
A
EPN
A

(EPN
& A

PN
BA

(EPN
& A

PN
BA

B
BitE



